NV3300 Color Probe
Easy trend monitoring of changes in color
Continuous color monitoring is an easy way to detect changes
in your water color related to numerous substances. With
measurement intervals as frequent as every 2 seconds, the
NV3300 color probe will detect changes earlier than a wet
chemistry analyser, enabling you to react before downstream
water quality is affected. It is also designed to help you meet

optional connector for compressed air, 6 mm
4	 NV3300 Color Probe
Order Information
Probes
LXV513.99.11X12 NV3300 color probe, SAC 436 nm, 50 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.12X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 455 nm, 50 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.13X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 390 nm, 50 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.14X12 NV3300 color probe, True color 410 nm, 50 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.21X12 NV3300 color probe, SAC 436 nm, 100 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.22X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 455 nm, 100 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.23X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 390 nm, 100 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.24X12 NV3300 color probe, True color 410 nm, 100 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.31X12 NV3300 color probe, SAC 436 nm, 150 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.32X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 455 nm, 150 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.33X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 390 nm, 150 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.34X12 NV3300 color probe, True color 410 nm, 150 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.41X12 NV3300 color probe, SAC 436 nm, 250 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.42X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 455 nm, 250 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.43X12 NV3300 color probe, Pt-Co Hazen 390 nm, 250 mm optical path length
LXV513.99.44X12 NV3300 color probe, True color 410 nm, 250 mm optical path length
The NV3300 probes are available in different materials: X=1: stainless steel / X=2: titanium
Accessories
LXZ529.99.00032 Chain mount kit, stainless steel
LZY232 Stainless steel chain with lock, 5 m